
 
 

INSTITUTE OF LIFE SCIENCES 
(An autonomous Institute of the Department of Biotechnology, Govt. of India) 

Nalco Square, Bhubaneswar-751 023 
Website: www.ils.res.in 

 
 
 

 

Corrigendum-01 
 

NIT No- I/225/2024 Dt. 12.06.2024 

 
Sl 

No. 
Name of work 

Estimated 
Cost 

EMD 

1 Renovation of hostel room-31, 32 and 35 for Creche and 
fixing of wall tile at zebrafish lab of Dr. Rajeev Swains lab 
and Painting of seepage wall, ceiling of PDF room no-1, 
02 and 03 at campus -II. 

Rs 247750.00 4955.00 

2 Providing a shed to cover Iron removal plant install on the 
terrace of new S plus 5 building and cover chiller plant 
electrical panel board at the terrace of utility building 

Rs 258989.00 5180.00 

3 Aluminum partition for Server room at the ground floor of 
ILS -IBSD building. and Providing and fixing aluminum 
mesh with aluminum frame and at hostel guest house 
balcony 

Rs 203290.00 4066.00 

 

Due to administrative reason the above tender submission has been 
extended to dt. 04-07-2024 at 11:00 a.m & the tender will be opened on               
Dt. 04-07-2024 at 11:30 a.m. 

 
All the terms & conditions remain unchanged 

 
 
 

Sd/- 
A.O, ILS, BHUBANESWAR 

For and on behalf of Director, ILS. 

http://www.ils.res.in/

		2024-06-27T16:21:24+0530
	PDF Authenticated




